+34972257817

rent@global-immo.net

6014 CASA SANTIAGO Spectacular views of the Bay of Roses and the Pyrenees

REF. 6014 - HUTG-050997-68
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City

Capacity

Bedrooms

Parking

Garage

Sea distance

Terrace

Balcony

FEATURES
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Tub

Shower

Air conditioning

Dishwasher

Oven

Microwave

Electric Coffee Maker

Washing machine

Dryer

v

Satellite TV

EQUIPMENTS

Towels, sheets, soap and toilet paper

Kitchen equipment

Toaster
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Season

30/04/2025 - 02/05/2025

v 03/05/2025 - 16/05/2025
v 17/05/2025 - 30/05/2025
v 31/05/2025 - 13/06/2025
v 14/06/2025 - 27/06/2025
v 28/06/2025 - 11/07/2025
v 12/07/2025 - 25/07/2025
v 26/07/2025 - 01/08/2025
v 02/08/2025 - 22/08/2025
v 23/08/2025 - 29/08/2025
v 30/08/2025 -12/09/2025
v 13/09/2025 - 26/09/2025
v 27/09/2025 - 31/12/2025
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PRICES

Price

981€

981€

981€

1199 €

1253 €

1308 €

1526 €

1853€

2289¢€

1962 €

1199 €

981€

981€

Minimum nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights



	6014 CASA SANTIAGO Spectacular views of the Bay of Roses and the Pyrenees

